
Rochester Hills

Legislation Text

1000 Rochester Hills Dr
Rochester Hills, MI 48309

(248) 656-4600
Home Page:

www.rochesterhills.org

Request for Purchase Authorization - FACILITIES:  Increase to the existing blanket purchase order for
crack sealing and striping services in the amount of $4,000.00 for a new not-to-exceed amount of
$28,430.00; Hutch Paving, Inc., Warren, MI

Resolved, that the Rochester Hills City Council hereby authorizes an increase to the existing blanket purchase order for
crack sealing and striping services to Hutch Paving, Inc., Warren, Michigan in the amount of $4,000.00 for a new not-to-

exceed amount of $28,430.00 and further authorizes the Mayor to execute the contract amendment on behalf of the City.

File #: 2021-0167, Version: 1

Rochester Hills Printed on 4/4/2022Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

